
CIRCULATION COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 

LIBRARY Code ID#     ​
CONTACT 

​
PHONE 

    EMAIL 

Bernards Twp. BER 51 Ellen Ryan​
Athena Danalakis 

908-204-3031 eryan@bernardslibrary.org 
adanalakis@bernardslibrary.org 

Boonton BO 01 Stephanie 
Gabelmann 
Jean Licker 

973-334-2980 stephanie.gabelmann@boontonholmeslibrar
y.org 
jean.licker@boontonholmeslibrary.org 

Butler 
BU 03 Marianne 

Iannacone 

973-838-3262 lisa.masino@butlerlibrary.org 
luis.rodriguez@butlerlibrary.org 

Chathams CHA 04 Janet Skakum 973-635-0603 jskakum@chathamlibrary.org 

Chester CHS 06 Terry Ferri 908-879-7612 terry.ferri@chesterlib.org   

Denville DEN 08 Lynn Struebel 
Jennifer Franco 

973-627-6555 lynn.struebel@denvillelibrary.org 
jennifer.franco@denvillelibrary.org 

Dover DOV 09 Diane Sebastian 973-366-0172 diane.sebastian@dover.mainlib.org 

East Hanover EHN 10 Donna Costello 
Marilyn Roio 

973-838-6095 donna.costello@easthanoverlibrary.com 
marilyn.roio@easthanoverlibrary.com 

Florham Park FLO 11 Donna Nafie 
Sylvia Glinko 

973-377-2694 donna.nafie@florhamparklib.org 
sylvia.glinko@florhamparklib.org 

Hackettstown HAC 6274 Rachel Burt 
Laura Uhl 

908-852-4936 rburt@hackettstownlibrary.org 
luhl@hackettstownlibrary.org 

Harding 
(Kemmerer) 

HAR 13 Gisela Harpell 973-267-2665 Gisela.Harpell@mainlib.org 

Jefferson JEF 14 Sandy Cale 
Diane Hess 

973-208-6244 sandy.cale@jtpl.mainlib.org 
diane.hess@jtpl.mainlib.org 

Kinnelon KIN 15 Tanya Lenkow 973-838-1321 tanya.lenkow@kinnelonlibrary.org 

Lincoln Park LPK 16 Andrea Driesse 973-694-2308 andrea.driesse@lincolnparklibrary.org 

Long Hill Twp LHT 30 Clarissa Wagner 908-647-2088 
x409 

clarissa.wagner@lhtlibrary.mainlib.org 



Madison MAD 17 Ralph Graham​
Corinne Bowen 

973-377-0722 
x2 

ralph.graham@madison.mainlib.org 
corinne.bowen@madison.mainlib.org 

Mendham 
Boro 

MNB 18 Janis Biron 973-543-4152 janis.biron@mendhamboroughlibrary.org 

Mendham Twp MNT 19 Susannah Truitt 973-543-4018 susannah.truitt@mendhamtwplib.org 

Montville MON 21 Walter Clark 973-402-0900 
x233 

wclark@montvillelibrary.org  

Morris County MCL 02 Mark Moguin 973-285-6948 mlmoguin@co.morris.nj.us 

Morris Plains MP 23 Sheila Jain 973-538-2599 sheila.jain@morrisplains.mainlib.org 

Morristown/ 
Morris Twp 

MMT 22 Ruth A. Bensley 
Anne Ryan Dello 
Russo 

973-538-6161 ruth.bensley@mmt.mainlib.org 
anneryan.dellorusso@mmt.mainlib.org 

Mountain 
Lakes 

MTL 25 Jennifer Lynch 
Eva Mesicek 

973-334-5095 jennifer.lynch@mtnlakes.mainlib.org 
eva.mesicek@mtnlakes.mainlib.org 

Mt. Arlington MTA 26 Eileen Smith 973-398-1516 eileen.smith@mtarlington.mainlib.org 

Mt. Olive MTO 27 Jocelyn Schaecter 973-691-8686 jocelyn.schaechter@mopl.org 

Parsippany PT 29 Connie Bermudez 973-887-5150 connie.bermudez@parsippanylibrary.org 

   Lake 
Hiawatha 

LKH 29 Korin Rosenkrans 973-335-0952 Korin.rosenkrans@parsippanylibrary.org 

   Mt. Tabor MTT 29 Evelyn Northover 973-627-9508 evelyn.northover@parsippanylibrary.org 

Pequannock PEQ 31 Kaitlyn Capelakos 973-835-7460 kaitlyn.capelakos@pequannocklibrary.org 

Randolph RAN 32 Anita Freeman 973-895-3556 rob.tambini@randolphlibrary.net 

Riverdale RIV 33 Linda Vogel 973-835-5044 linda.vogel@riverdale.mainlib.org 

Rockaway 
Boro 

RCB 34 Edna Puleo 973-627-5709 edna.puleo@mainlib.org 



Rockaway 
Twp 

ROC 35 Scott Davan 973-627-2344 scott.davan@rtlibrary.org 

   Hibernia HIB 35 See Rockaway 
Twp 

973-627-6872 See Rockaway Twp 

Roxbury Twp ROX 36 Dolce Vieira 
Radwa Ali 

973-584-2400 
x107 

dolce.vieira@roxburylibrary.org 
radwa.ali@roxburylibrary.org 

Washington 
Twp 

WAS 38 Bernadette Eppich 908-876-3596 bernadette.eppich@wtpl.org 
jacqueline.zuzzi@wtpl.org 

Wharton WHA 39 Darlene Darling 973-361-1333 darlene.darling@whartonlibrary.org 

Whippanong WIP 12 Marjorie 
Berkenkamp 

973-515-6643 marjorie.berkenkamp@whippanong.org 

 
Updated June 2020 


	BU 
	03 
	Marianne Iannacone 

